Great New Beginnings
2024 - 2025 Holiday Schedule

GNB will be closed the following dates unless otherwise noted.

Monday, January 15™, 2024 (Martin Luther King Day)
Monday, February 19™, 2024 (President’s Day)
Friday, March 29™, 2024 (Good Friday)
Friday, April 19", 2024 (Professional Development)
Monday, May 27", 2024 (Memorial Day)
Wednesday, June 19™, 2024 (Juneteenth)
Thursday, July 4™, 2024 (Independence Day)

Friday, August 16™, 2024 (Family Fun Event)
Family Event: Jungle Jim’s in Rehoboth, DE

Friday, August 30", 2024 (Professional Development)
Monday, September 29, 2024 (Labor Day)

Friday, October 11", 2024 (Professional Development)
Monday, November 11", 2024 (In Observance of Veteran’s Day)
Thursday, November 28", 2024 (Thanksgiving Day)
Friday, November 29", 2024 (Day after Thanksgiving Day)
Tuesday, December 24", 2024 (Christmas Eve)
Wednesday, December 25™, 2024 (Christmas Day)

Tuesday, December 31st, 2024 (New Year’s Eve)
Closing at 12 pm

Wednesday, January 1%, 2025 (New Year’s Day)




